
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Dimego, DoreenDimego, Doreen 40.00

Knapp, NanKnapp, Nan 40.00

Jones, SallyJones, Sally 40.00

Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 40.00

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 40.00

Glass, LaurieGlass, Laurie 40.00

Curry, CarolCurry, Carol 40.00

Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 40.00

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 40.00

Aeschbach, KarenAeschbach, Karen 40.00

Tyler, PaulaTyler, Paula 40.00

Reed, LynnReed, Lynn 40.00

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 40.00

Mahan, CynthiaMahan, Cynthia 40.00

Total Points 560.00

WGAWGA
WGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship LeaderboardWGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3843530168819812396&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530277502617625&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530356254869537&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530385044572196&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530404439033894&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530423900604456&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530454804236331&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530541676660788&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530570432809015&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530631703201853&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530679585376322&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530775349725259&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530807092217934&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530864067643476&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530902655240280&round_id=3843531132536653833


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Knapp, NanKnapp, Nan $11.00

Jones, SallyJones, Sally $11.00

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley $11.00

Mahan, CynthiaMahan, Cynthia $11.00

Dimego, DoreenDimego, Doreen $6.00

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle $6.00

Total Purse $56.00

WGAWGA
WGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship LeaderboardWGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3843530168819812396&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530356254869537&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530385044572196&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530864067643476&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530902655240280&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530277502617625&round_id=3843531132536653833
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530423900604456&round_id=3843531132536653833


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Day 1 Net - Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley -8 64 $0.00

2 Mahan, CynthiaMahan, Cynthia -6 66 $11.00

3 Dimego, DoreenDimego, Doreen -5 67 $6.00

4 Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn -1 71 $0.00

5 Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy +1 73 $0.00

6 Glass, LaurieGlass, Laurie +1 73 $0.00

7 Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie +4 76 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $17.00Total Purse Allocated: $17.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Lopez, Shirley (17)Lopez, Shirley (17) 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 41 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 6 40 81 64

Mahan, Cynthia (20)Mahan, Cynthia (20) 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 7 41 5 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 45 86 66

Dimego, Doreen (24)Dimego, Doreen (24) 5 4 3 6 3 6 7 6 6 46 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 45 91 67

Bass, Carolyn (23)Bass, Carolyn (23) 5 5 3 7 4 7 6 5 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 6 46 94 71

Jackson, Cindy (19)Jackson, Cindy (19) 6 7 4 5 4 8 5 4 5 48 4 5 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 44 92 73

Glass, Laurie (22)Glass, Laurie (22) 6 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 6 44 5 5 6 4 8 7 5 6 5 51 95 73

Conger, Debbie (24)Conger, Debbie (24) 5 8 4 6 5 7 6 5 8 54 6 6 3 4 3 7 6 5 6 46 100 76

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●●
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https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528745069010
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528745069012
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528778623447
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528778623446
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528745069011
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528745069013
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249528778623448
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522738825382?event_id=4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522705270948?event_id=4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522705270945?event_id=4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522705270946?event_id=4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522705270949?event_id=4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522705270947?event_id=4135059240916125954
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249522705270944?event_id=4135059240916125954


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Day 1 Net - Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jones, SallyJones, Sally -2 70 $11.00

2 Knapp, NanKnapp, Nan -1 71 $0.00

3 Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle E 72 $6.00

4 Curry, CarolCurry, Carol +1 73 $0.00

5 Tyler, PaulaTyler, Paula +6 78 $0.00

6 Reed, LynnReed, Lynn +10 82 $0.00

7 Aeschbach, KarenAeschbach, Karen +15 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $17.00Total Purse Allocated: $17.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Jones, Sally (32)Jones, Sally (32) 5 4 5 6 4 8 7 6 6 51 7 5 4 6 3 8 7 5 6 51 102 70

Knapp, Nan (27)Knapp, Nan (27) 7 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 7 48 7 5 3 6 3 7 8 5 6 50 98 71

Hill, Michelle (28)Hill, Michelle (28) 6 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 7 47 7 7 3 7 5 7 5 5 7 53 100 72

Curry, Carol (29)Curry, Carol (29) 6 7 4 5 4 7 6 4 7 50 5 6 6 6 3 7 7 5 7 52 102 73

Tyler, Paula (36)Tyler, Paula (36) 5 6 5 6 4 10 6 5 9 56 6 7 5 6 4 9 7 6 8 58 114 78

Reed, Lynn (39)Reed, Lynn (39) 6 8 4 7 4 12 8 7 8 64 7 6 6 6 5 8 7 5 7 57 121 82

Aeschbach, Karen (26)Aeschbach, Karen (26) 7 5 4 6 4 7 8 4 10 55 4 8 4 7 4 7 11 5 8 58 113 87

●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ●●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

●● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

●● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●

●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●● ●● ●● ●●●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●
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https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558239414748
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558239414746
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558239414749
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558239414747
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558239414751
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558239414750
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249558205860313
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616682?event_id=4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616684?event_id=4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616681?event_id=4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616683?event_id=4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616679?event_id=4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616680?event_id=4135060564571359491
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249552199616685?event_id=4135060564571359491


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Day 1 Gross - Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley +9 81 $11.00

2 Mahan, CynthiaMahan, Cynthia +14 86 $0.00

3 Dimego, DoreenDimego, Doreen +19 91 $0.00

4 Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy +20 92 $0.00

5 Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn +22 94 $0.00

6 Glass, LaurieGlass, Laurie +23 95 $0.00

7 Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie +28 100 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $11.00Total Purse Allocated: $11.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 41 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 6 40 81

Mahan, CynthiaMahan, Cynthia 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 7 41 5 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 45 86

Dimego, DoreenDimego, Doreen 5 4 3 6 3 6 7 6 6 46 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 45 91

Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 6 7 4 5 4 8 5 4 5 48 4 5 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 44 92

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 5 5 3 7 4 7 6 5 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 6 46 94

Glass, LaurieGlass, Laurie 6 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 6 44 5 5 6 4 8 7 5 6 5 51 95

Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 5 8 4 6 5 7 6 5 8 54 6 6 3 4 3 7 6 5 6 46 100

WGAWGA
WGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship LeaderboardWGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861600
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861602
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861605
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861601
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861604
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861603
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249584713861606
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063540?event_id=4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063538?event_id=4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063535?event_id=4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063539?event_id=4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063536?event_id=4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063537?event_id=4135063393042204932
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249578674063534?event_id=4135063393042204932


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Day 1 Gross - Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Knapp, NanKnapp, Nan +26 98 $11.00

2 Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle +28 100 $0.00

3 Curry, CarolCurry, Carol +30 102 $0.00

4 Jones, SallyJones, Sally +30 102 $0.00

5 Aeschbach, KarenAeschbach, Karen +41 113 $0.00

6 Tyler, PaulaTyler, Paula +42 114 $0.00

7 Reed, LynnReed, Lynn +49 121 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $11.00Total Purse Allocated: $11.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Knapp, NanKnapp, Nan 7 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 7 48 7 5 3 6 3 7 8 5 6 50 98

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 6 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 7 47 7 7 3 7 5 7 5 5 7 53 100

Curry, CarolCurry, Carol 6 7 4 5 4 7 6 4 7 50 5 6 6 6 3 7 7 5 7 52 102

Jones, SallyJones, Sally 5 4 5 6 4 8 7 6 6 51 7 5 4 6 3 8 7 5 6 51 102

Aeschbach, KarenAeschbach, Karen 7 5 4 6 4 7 8 4 10 55 4 8 4 7 4 7 11 5 8 58 113

Tyler, PaulaTyler, Paula 5 6 5 6 4 10 6 5 9 56 6 7 5 6 4 9 7 6 8 58 114

Reed, LynnReed, Lynn 6 8 4 7 4 12 8 7 8 64 7 6 6 6 5 8 7 5 7 57 121

WGAWGA
WGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship LeaderboardWGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249610986981864
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249611020536299
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249611020536297
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249611020536298
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249610986981863
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249611020536301
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4137249611020536300
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738234?event_id=4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738231?event_id=4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738233?event_id=4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738232?event_id=4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738235?event_id=4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738229?event_id=4135064707872622853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249604980738230?event_id=4135064707872622853


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Jackson, Cindy 40.00

Lopez, Shirley 40.00

Mahan, Cynthia 40.00

Bass, Carolyn 40.00

Dimego, Doreen 40.00

Glass, Laurie 40.00

Aeschbach, Karen 40.00

Conger, Debbie 40.00

Knapp, Nan 40.00

Curry, Carol 40.00

Hill, Michelle 40.00

Jones, Sally 40.00

Reed, Lynn 40.00

Tyler, Paula 40.00

Total Points Allocated: 560.00Total Points Allocated: 560.00

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 6 7 4 5 4 8 5 4 5 48 4 5 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 44 92

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 41 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 6 40 81

Mahan, CynthiaMahan, Cynthia 5 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 7 41 5 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 45 86

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 5 5 3 7 4 7 6 5 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 6 46 94

Dimego, DoreenDimego, Doreen 5 4 3 6 3 6 7 6 6 46 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 45 91

Glass, LaurieGlass, Laurie 6 5 4 4 3 7 5 4 6 44 5 5 6 4 8 7 5 6 5 51 95

Aeschbach, KarenAeschbach, Karen 7 5 4 6 4 7 8 4 10 55 4 8 4 7 4 7 11 5 8 58 113

Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 5 8 4 6 5 7 6 5 8 54 6 6 3 4 3 7 6 5 6 46 100

Knapp, NanKnapp, Nan 7 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 7 48 7 5 3 6 3 7 8 5 6 50 98

Curry, CarolCurry, Carol 6 7 4 5 4 7 6 4 7 50 5 6 6 6 3 7 7 5 7 52 102

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 6 6 4 6 2 6 5 5 7 47 7 7 3 7 5 7 5 5 7 53 100

Jones, SallyJones, Sally 5 4 5 6 4 8 7 6 6 51 7 5 4 6 3 8 7 5 6 51 102

Reed, LynnReed, Lynn 6 8 4 7 4 12 8 7 8 64 7 6 6 6 5 8 7 5 7 57 121

Tyler, PaulaTyler, Paula 5 6 5 6 4 10 6 5 9 56 6 7 5 6 4 9 7 6 8 58 114

WGAWGA
WGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship LeaderboardWGA 4/9/18 WGA Championship Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620574?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620575?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620573?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620571?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620570?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620572?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620568?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620569?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475762620567?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475729066134?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475729066132?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475729066133?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475729066131?event_id=3843953380200319133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4137249475729066130?event_id=3843953380200319133
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